Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate www.vevor.com/support
DRAWER SLIDES
MODEL:4605S2
We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an
estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and dose not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You
are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are

3. Do not try to assemble the product when feeling tired or when under the
influence of alcohol, drugs, or medication.
4. Load-bearing capacity and other product parameters are applied to the
properly and completely assembled product only.
5. Separate and count all parts and hardware.
6. Prepare the following tool: Philips Head Screwdriver.
7. If using power tools, please be careful to slow down and stop when
needed.
8. Two people are required for assembly.
9. Follow the intended uses only.
Save the instructions.
Product Introduction
Part List (pcs)
Item
Model Slide Screws
4605S2.350-10 10 120
4605S2.350-6 6 72
4605S2.400-10 10 120
4605S2.400-6 6 72
4605S2.450-10 10 120
4605S2.450-6 6 72
- 3 -
4605S2.500-10 10 120
4605S2.500-6 6 72
4605S2.550-10 10 120
4605S2.550-6 6 72
4605S2.600-10 10 120
4605S2.600-6 6 72
Model Applicable Drawer
Length (inch)
Sliding Length
(mm)

4605S2.450-10 18 450
4605S2.450-6 18 450
4605S2.500-10 20 500
4605S2.500-6 20 500
4605S2.550-10 22 550
4605S2.550-6 22 550
4605S2.600-10 24 600
4605S2.600-6 24 600
Installation Dimensions (mm)
Model
Size (mm) Travel
(mm)
Hole Pattern (mm)
L1 L2 A B C D E F
- 4 -
4605S2.350 350 332 325 64 192 / / 128 241
4605S2.400 400 382 400 64 224 / / 160 288
4605S2.450 450 432 450 64 224 288 / 160 320
4605S2.500 500 482 500 64 224 320 / 192 384
4605S2.550 550 532 550 64 224 384 / 192 416
4605S2.600 600 582 600 64 224 352 416 224 480
Installation Procedure
 Note the following two points during installation：
1.Pay attention to the installation space on both sides.（Units：mm）
2.2mm away from the front end of the cabinet.（Units：mm）